
CITY PROJECT: PROJECT NO.:  17-06/18-01/18-06

2018 STREET RECONSTRUCTION PROJECT BID OPENING: 04/04/18 AT 11:00 AM

CONTRACTOR BID BOND TOTAL BASE BID

ALTERNATE 

BID 

NO. 1

ALTERNATE 

BID

NO. 1

ALTERNATE 

BID

NO. 1

ALTERNATE 

BID

NO. 1

ALTERNATE 

BID 

NO. 1

ALTERNATE 

BID 

NO. 2

5%
Driveway

2" Bituminous

Driveway

2" Bit Alley

Driveway

6" Concrete

Driveway

6" Concrete Alley

Sod Type A 

(Handwork)

Final Completion  

by Sept 21, 2018

Forest Lake Contracting Y / N Y / N Y / N Y / N Y / N Y / N Y / N  $          2,894,016.85  $     27,200.00  $     20,000.00  $     67,000.00  $     11,000.00  $       8,400.00  $     12,000.00 

TA Schifsky & Sons, Inc Y / N Y / N Y / N Y / N Y / N Y / N Y / N  $          2,972,103.84  $     27,200.00  $     22,000.00  $     53,600.00  $       8,500.00  $     12,600.00  $                  -   

Arnt Construction Co, Inc. Y / N Y / N Y / N Y / N Y / N Y / N Y / N  $          3,155,590.00  $     20,400.00  $     12,000.00  $     48,240.00  $       7,200.00  $       8,400.00  $     10,000.00 

Y / N Y / N Y / N Y / N Y / N Y / N Y / N

April 4, 2018

Mark Burch, P.E. Date

Dan Holzemer, Senior Engineering Technician

TABULATION 

OF SUB-

CONTRACTORS 

& SUPPLIERS

AFFIDAVIT OF 

NON-

COLLUSION

RESPONSIBLE 

CONTRACTOR 

VERIFICATION 

FORM

BID TABULATION

ADDENDUM 

#2

ADDENDUM 

#1

ADDENDUM 

#3


